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Examination dates 1st semester, WS 2024/25  

Subject Exam-Date Time / Place 

M1 – Process Engineering and Advanced Technologies 

Re-Examination:  Mo, 17.03.2025; Room C1  

Submission Report: Mo, 24.02.2025 

Wed, 12.02.2025 10:00 am,  

Room C1  

M2 – Advanced Analytics for Food Production 

Re-Examination:Tue, 08.04.2025; Room C1 

Submission Report, Tue, 18.03.2025 

Thur, 06.03.2025 10:00 am,  

Room C1 

M4 – Foodborne Zoonoses  

Re-Examination: Tue, 14.01.2025; Room C1  

Tue, 10.12.2024 09:00 am,  

Room C1  

M5 – Environmental and Sustainability 

Re-Examnination: Wed, 19.03.2025; Room C1  

Submission Report: Fri, 24.01.2025 

Fri, 14.02.2025 
  

10:00 am,  

Room C1  

 

Examination dates 3rd semester, WS 2024/25  

Subject Exam-Date Time/Place 

M10 – Food Biotechnology and Biochemistry 
Re-Examination: Tue, 14.01.2025, Room C1  

Tue, 10.12.2024 10:00 am,  

Room C1  
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Examination dates elective modules WS 2024/2025 

Subject Exam-Date Time/Place 

W1 – Business Innovation and Entrepreneurship in Food 
Präsentation/Business Plan: Tue, 21.01.2025 

Tue, 21.01.2025  10.00 am 

Room C1 

W3 – Food Quality and Food Safety (Food Poisoning) 
Präsentation, Wed 22.01.2025 

Re-Examnination Präsentation: Thur, 13.03.2025 

 

 Wed, 22.01.2025 

 

09.00 am,  

Room C1 

W4 – Process Economy 
Re-Examination:Tue, 11.03.2024, Room C1 

Präsentation: Thur, 23.01.2025 

Mo, 10.02.2025 10.00 am  

Room C1 

W6 – Food Safety Laws and Regulations 
Re-Examination: Tue, 01.04.2024, Raum 

Präsentation: Mo, 20.01.2025 

Tue, 04.03.2025 10.00 am 

Room C1 

 


